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S M A L L  P L A T E S

S A L A D S

VEGETABLE CRUDITÉ	 22
HERBED AVOCADO RANCH, WHIPPED TAHINI DRESSING

SEASONAL FRUIT	 18
HOUSEMADE TAJIN, MINT, LOCAL HONEY

WHITE BEAN HUMMUS	 22
OLIVE TAPENADE, CRUDITÈ, SPICED LAVASH 

ALLEGRA MEZZE	 29
HUMMUS, MARINATED FETA, OLIVES, BABA GANOUSH,� 

PICKLED VEGETABLES, LAVASH

HARISSA SHRIMP CEVICHE*	 28
POACHED SHRIMP, HARISSA-LIME MARINADE, TOMATO,� 

CUCUMBER, RED ONION, MINT, SWEET CORN

BLUEFIN TUNA TARTARE*	 28
HARISSA VINAIGRETTE, PICKLED SHALLOTS, 

�CUCUMBER, LAVASH

GRILLED CHICKEN	 25
CAESAR
WOOD GRILLED SLICED CHICKEN, 

SHAVED FENNEL, PARMESAN,

LEMON CAESAR DRESSING

CHOPPED LITTLE GEM	 19�
SALAD
GARBANZO BEANS, PEPPERONCINI, 

CUCUMBER, RED ONION, WILD RICE, 

ZA’ATAR VINAIGRETTE

GOLDEN BEETS	 22
& CITRUS
SHAVED FENNEL, BURRATA,� 

PISTACHIO DUKKAH

WATERMELON AND	 19
FETA �SALAD
FRESH MINT, LIME VINAIGRETTE, 

ALEPPO PEPPER
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H A N D  H E L D S

D E S S E R T S

SPICED TURKEY BLT WRAP
SLICED TURKEY BREAST, HARISSA MAYO,

LETTUCE, TOMATO, BACON

�21

MOROCCAN CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP
WOOD-GRILLED CHICKEN, SHAVED FENNEL, 

PARMESAN, CHOPPED ROMAINE

�21

CHOCOLATE CHIP ICE CREAM SANDWICH
VANILLA ICE CREAM, ROLLED IN CHOCOLATE

AND SPRINKLES

15

CASABLANCA SUNDAE
SPICED DATE CARAMEL, ROSE VANILLA ICE CREAM,

�SESAME CRUNCH

22

KAUBOI CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIES 
BROWN BUTTER, BEEF TALLOW,� MEXICAN HOT CHOCOLATE

20
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C O C K T A I L S

T H E  G U E S T  L I S T
P I C K  Y O U R  S P I R I T  -  V O D K A  O R  T E Q U I L A 

T O S S  I N  F R E S H  B E R R I E S  A N D  H E R B S ,  T H E N  W E  C A N  Y O U R 
C U S T O M  C R E A T I O N  —  C H I L L E D ,  S E A L E D , � A N D  P O O L - R E A D Y
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SUNKISSED SIREN	 22
KETEL ONE VODKA, COCONUT CREAM, CUCUMBER, LIME

DESERT MIRAGE	 23
DOBEL DIAMANTE CRISTALINO TEQUILA, LIME, 

WATERMELON JUICE, BASIL SIMPLE

POOL BOY	 19
WHEATLEY VODKA, DON Q RUM, PINEAPPLE,�

BLUE CURAÇAO, LIME

TAN LINES*	 21
ROKU GIN, PASSION FRUIT PUREE, FALERNUM,�

ORGEAT, LEMON

BIKINI  SEASON	 20
BLANCO TEQUILA, LIME, CASSIS, GINGER BEER

ALLEGRATINI  VACATION IN A GLASS	 21
VODKA, COCO LOPEZ, RUM, LIME

LIP SERVICE	 22
BACARDI 8, PLATERAY O.F.T.D, PINEAPPLE JUICE,� 

BLACKBERRY, LEMON

ONE PIECE	 30
DIPLOMATICO RUM, COCONUT CREAM, PINEAPPLE,� L IME,

IN A FRESH COCONUT
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B E E R

S E L T Z E R S

B O T T L E D

ATHLETIC BREWING	 8�
UPSIDE DAWN GOLDEN NA

CORONA 0.0	 8

DOS EQUIS LAGER	 9

PACIFICO	 9

MICHELOB ULTRA  16 OZ 	 11

BUD LIGHT  16 OZ 	 11

COORS LIGHT  16 OZ 	 11

HIGH NOON VODKA SELTZER	 12
PEACH |  PINEAPPLE

HIGH NOON VODKA ICED TEA	 12
ORIGINAL |  PEACH

MAMITAS TEQUILA & SODA	 12
PALOMA

ACQUA PANNA	 7

SAN PELLEGRINO	 7

COCONUT WATER	 9

RASPBERRY LEMONADE   8
RASPBERRY PUREE WITH SPARKLING LEMONADE

RED BULL   8
RED BULL ENERGY DRINK |  RED BULL SUGARFREE |  RED BULL WATERMELON

SODA   5
PEPSI  |  DIET PEPSI  |  STARRY |  DR. PEPPER
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B Y  T H E  G L A S S

WHITE WINE

SAUVIGNON BLANC, DOMAINE JEAN & MICHEL NAUDET, SANCERRE, FRANCE	 25 / 100

CHARDONNAY, ZD, CARNEROS, NAPA VALLEY	 23 / 92

RIESLING, DR. LOOSEN, “DR. L”, MOSEL, GERMANY	 16 / 64

PINOT GRIGIO, CANTINA TERLANO, “TRADITION”, ALTO ADIGE, ITALY	 19 / 76

ROSÉ, PEYRASSOL, “LA CROIX” PROVENCE, FRANCE	 18 / 72

RED WINE

PINOT NOIR, TYLER, SANTA BARBARA COUNTY, CALIFORNIA	 23 / 92

BORDEAUX BLEND, CHÂTEAU SOUSSANS, MARGAUX, FRANCE	 25/ 100

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, DUCKHORN, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA	 28 / 112

BUBBLES

PROSECCO, BISOL, JEIO	 19 / 76

CHAMPAGNE, VEUVE CLICQUOT, YELLOW LABEL	 42 / 168

ROSÉ CHAMPAGNE, NICOLAS FEUILLATTE, “RESERVE EXCLUSIVE”, BRUT ROSÉ	 35 / 140

C H A M P A G N E
S I T U A T I O N

5  D O M A I N E  C H A N D O N  B R U T  S P L I T  M I N I S

S E A S O N A L  F R U I T ,  A S S O R T E D  J U I C E S

1 2 5
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B O T T L E S

VODKA 	

ABSOLUT	 400

BELVEDERE	 450

BELVEDERE MAGNUM 	 750

GREY GOOSE	 450

GREY GOOSE MAGNUM 	 750

KETEL	 450

SUNTORY HAKU	 350

TITO’S HANDMADE	 350

TITO’S MAGNUM 	 600

TEQUILA
CÓDIGO BLANCO	 500

CÓDIGO  ROSA	 600

CÓDIGO  REPOSADO	 700

CASAMIGOS BLANCO	 700

CASAMIGOS REPOSADO	 750

CASAMIGOS AÑEJO	 800

CASAMIGOS BLANCO MAGNUM 	 1 ,200

DON JULIO BLANCO	 600

DON JULIO REPOSADO	 700

DON JULIO AÑEJO	 800

DON JULIO 1942	 1 ,600

DON JULIO 1942 MAGNUM 	 3 ,200

MAESTRO DOBEL DIAMANTE	 650

PATRON SILVER	 500

PATRON REPOSADO	 600

PATRON AÑEJO	 700

RUM
BACARDI	 350

CAPTAIN MORGAN	 350

MALIBU	 350

GIN
BOMBAY	 450

TANQUERAY	 450

BOURBON
BULLEIT	 450

JIM BEAM	 400

KNOB CREEK	 450

MAKER’S MARK	 450

WOODFORD RESERVE	 550

SCOTCH 		

GLENLIVET 12 YR	 550

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK	 550

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE	 1 ,500

OTHER WHISKEY	 	

CROWN ROYAL	 400

FIREBALL	 350

JACK DANIEL’S	 400

JAMESON	 450

PROPER TWELVE	 400

COGNAC		
HENNESSY VS	 700

HENNESSY VSOP	 800
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C H A M P A G N E

750 ML 	 ACE OF SPADES BRUT	 900

	 ACE OF SPADES ROSÉ	 1 ,800

	 DOM PÉRIGNON BRUT LUMINOUS	 900

	 DOM PÉRIGNON ROSÉ LUMINOUS	 2,000

	 MOËT & CHANDON IMPERIAL BRUT	 350

	 MOËT & CHANDON IMPERIAL ROSÉ	 400

	 MOËT & CHANDON NECTAR IMPÉRIAL ROSÉ	 500

	 PERRIER-JOUËT EPOQUE BRUT LUMINOUS	 900

	 PERRIER-JOUËT EPOQUE ROSÉ LUMINOUS	 1 ,200

	 VEUVE CLICQUOT ROSÉ	 450	

1 .5  L	 ACE OF SPADES BRUT	 2,500

	 ACE OF SPADES ROSÉ	 3,800

	 DOM PÉRIGNON BRUT LUMINOUS	 2,800

	 DOM PÉRIGNON ROSÉ LUMINOUS	 4,000

	 MOËT & CHANDON NECTAR IMPÉRIAL ROSÉ LUMINOUS	 1 ,800

	 PERRIER-JOUËT BELLE EPOQUE ROSÉ LUMINOUS 	 2 ,500

	 PERRIER-JOUËT EPOQUE BRUT LUMINOUS	 2,000

	 VEUVE CLICQUOT ROSÉ	 800

	 VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL	 1 ,200

3 L	 ACE OF SPADE ROSÉ	 15,000

	 ACE OF SPADES BRUT	 12,000

	 DOM PÉRIGNON BRUT LUMINOUS	 10,000

	 DOM PÉRIGNON ROSÉ LUMINOUS	 13,000

	 MOËT & CHANDON NECTAR IMPÉRIAL ROSÉ LUMINOUS	 6,500

	 PERRIER-JOUËT EPOQUE ROSÉ 	 12 ,000

	 VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL	 4,000

6 L	 ACE OF SPADE ROSÉ	 40,000

	 ACE OF SPADES BRUT	 25,000

	 DOM PÉRIGNON BRUT LUMINOUS	 35,000

	 VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL	 8,000

9 L	 VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL	 12,000

12 L	 VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL	 15,000

15 L	 VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL	 22,000


